

(上接B082版)

Table with 2 columns: Section (e.g., 第十四部分 估值, 第十五部分 费用与税收) and Content (基金估值、费用、税收等条款).

Table with 2 columns: Section (e.g., 第十六部分 基金合同当事人及权利义务, 第十七部分 基金收益与分配) and Content (基金管理人、托管人、销售机构的权利义务及收益分配规则).

Table with 2 columns: Section (e.g., 第十八部分 基金合同的变更、终止与基金财产的清算, 第十九部分 基金合同的效力) and Content (基金合同变更、终止、清算及法律效力的规定).

Table with 2 columns: Section (e.g., 十六、信息披露事务管理, 十七、基金份额持有人大会) and Content (信息披露及持有人大会相关条款).

《国泰区位优势混合型证券投资基金合同》修改对照表

Table with 3 columns: 修改章节 (Modified Chapter), 修改前 (Before), 修改后 (After). Lists all contract amendments.

《国泰中证军工指数证券投资基金(LOF)基金合同》修改对照表

Table with 3 columns: 修改章节 (Modified Chapter), 修改前 (Before), 修改后 (After). Lists all contract amendments for the LOF fund.

《国泰创业板指数证券投资基金(LOF)基金合同》修改对照表

Table with 3 columns: 修改章节 (Modified Chapter), 修改前 (Before), 修改后 (After). Lists all contract amendments for the LOF fund.